NSM2013
基于霍尔原理，高精度，具有共模磁场抑
制，可达 5000V 隔离的电流传感器
Datasheet (CN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSM2013 是一款集成路径电流传感器，具有 0.85mΩ 极

升
℃
电流A
Tj温升vs电流
NSM2013 Datasheet (CN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 18
7. Package Information
Figure 7.1 SOW16 Package Shape and Dimension in millimeters and (inches)
NSM2013 Datasheet (CN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 19
8. Order Information
标准订货料号：
产品型号 原边电流(A) 供电电压(V) 初始灵敏度
(mV/A)
封装
NSM2013-50B5F-DSWR ±50 5V 40 SOW16
NSM2013-20B5F-DSWR ±20 5V 100 SOW16
NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR ±40 3.3V 33 SOW16
NSM2013-80B3F-DWSR ±80 3.3V 16.5 SOW16
NSM2013-65B3F-DWSR ±65 3.3V 20.3 SOW16
*如果需要其他电流量程或者 3.3V 供电版本请联系纳芯微获取特别支持
命名规则：
NSM2013 Datasheet (CN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 20
9. TAPE AND REEL INFORMATION
Note:  MPQ(SOW16):1K
NSM2013 Datasheet (CN) 0.4
Copyright ©  2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 21
Figure 9.1 Tape and Reel Information of SOW16
10. Revision History
Revision  Description Date
0.0 Initial Version. 2021/5/7
0.0 Remove fault function 2021/7/7
0.0 Add UL/TUV information, and lifetime data 2021/7/7
0.4 Add UL/TUV information, add 20A information 2021/8/24
0.4 Add NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR information 2021/9/6
0.4 Add NSM2013-80B3F-DSWR information 2021/9/13
0.4 Update CMTI rating 2021/9/27
0.4 Add NSM2013-65B3F-DSWR information 2021/9/27
0.4 Added Tape and Reel Information 2021/10/25
0.4 Update NSM2013-40B3R-DSWR information 2021/11/26
0.4 Add Rise time and Response time wave 2021/11/29